THE DATASHEET OF
INA101KU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
International Airport Industrial Park  •  Mailing Address: PO Box 11400, Tucson, AZ 85734  •  Street Address: 6730 S. Tucson Bl vd., Tucson, AZ  85706  •  Tel: (520) 746-1111  •  Twx: 910-952-1111
Internet: http://www.burr-brown.com/  •  FAXLine: (800) 548-6133 (US/Canada Only)  •  Cable: BBRCORP  •  Telex: 066-6491  •  FA X: (520) 889-1510  •  Immediate Product Info: (800) 548-6132
FEATURES
● LOW DRIFT: 0.25µV/°C max
● LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE: 25 µV max

TO-100
M Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
INA101AM 10-Pin Metal TO-100 –25°C to +85°C
INA101CM 10-Pin Metal TO-100 –25°C to +85°C
INA101AG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA101CG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA101HP 14-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
INA101KU SOL-16 Surface-Mount 0°C to +70°C
INA101SG 14-Pin Ceramic DIP –55°C to +125°C
INA101SM 10-Pin Metal TO-100 –55°C to +125°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage ................................................................................... ±20V
Power Dissipation .......................................................................... 600mW
Input Voltage Range .......................................................................... ±VCC